Periodo medio de pago a proveedores
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
Ejercicio: 2017

Periodo: 2017.01 - 2017.12

Entidad Nombre entidad

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON
AYUNTAMIENTO DE CASTELLON

Periodo

2017.01
2017.02
2017.03
2017.04
2017.05
2017.06
2017.07
2017.08
2017.09
2017.10
2017.11
2017.12
2017.01
2017.02
2017.03
2017.04

Tipo periodo

Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Mensual
Trimestral
Trimestral
Trimestral
Trimestral

Importe
pagos
realizados
7.988.523,68
2.999.460,85
6.141.432,07
1.542.518,10
10.594.064,12
1.571.555,97
5.419.604,80
6.178.735,21
3.924.435,50
1.413.355,45
7.892.198,74
6.106.720,16
16.592.644,03
13.148.063,09
15.528.565,55
15.415.115,23

Ratio
operaciones
pagadas

18,81

9,59
10,83
15,84
13,87
17,93
23,04
15,03
21,94
16,33
16,36
29,10
15,18
15,89
19,59
21,41

Impreso el 17/01/2018

Importe
operaciones
pendientes
de pago

5.692.980,16
7.672.619,14
7.092.464,90
9.421.006,97
5.038.768,62
7.235.060,47
7.654.709,92
6.261.587,74
6.469.381,80
10.635.018,20
8.093.462,28
9.975.514,74
7.093.073,21
7.235.060,46
6.539.729,95
9.975.514,74

Ratio
operaciones
pendientes
de pago

-6,49

0,58
-1,95

5,97
-1,24
-4,79
-2,77

0,58
-4,15

8,22
-0,82
-3,52
-1,95
-4,79
-4,21
-3,52

alas 08:57
Importe Periodo
operaciones medio
de pago
13.681.503,84 8,28
10.672.079,99 3,11
13.233.896,97 3,98
10.963.525,07 7,36
15.632.832,74 9,00
8.806.616,44 -0,74
13.074.314,72 7,93
12.440.322,95 7,76
10.393.817,30 5,70
12.048.373,65 9,17
15.985.661,02 7,66
16.082.234,90 8,87
23.685.717,24 10,05
20.383.123,55 8,55
22.068.295,50 12,54
25.390.629,97 11,62
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